
Butter Naan v 
Lasooni Naan v
Ajwaini Warqi Naan v

Tandoori Roti vg 
Onion Kulcha v
Amritsari Kulcha v

B r e a d s  5 .5

Ma ki Dal v	 12
Dhaba Dal vg•	 12
Amritsari Channa vg	 12
Baingan ka Bharta v	 12
Shakarkand Saag vg•	 15

S a b j i

Basmati Rice vg 6  —  Sirka Pyaz vg 5  —  House Achar vg 3  —  Punjabi Salad vg 6  —  Boondi Palak Raita v 4

S i d e s  &  C o n d i m e n t s

Masaledar Lamb Biryani 36  —  Tandoori Chicken Pilau 29  —  Methi Gobhi & Channa Biryani vg•  26
all served with Boondi Palak Raita 

B i r y a n i  &  P i l a u

B i t i n g s

Nargisi Prawn Koftas, Masala Ketchup  	 19
Chilli Cheese Pakode, Tamatar Chutney v 	 13
Paneer Bhurji Potli Samosas, Imli Chutney v 	 15
Mutton Keema Naan, Bone Marrow Masala  	 14
Patiala Chicken Pakode, Chutneys & Achar 	 18

Pa p a d s  &  C h a a t

Paan Patta & Kala Channa Chaat vg*    	 14
Beetroot Raj Kachori Chaat v 	 15
Achari Duck Chaat, Masala Mathi 	 14
Selection of Papads vg• 	 10
Hari Aam Chutney, BBQ Imli Chutney, Mooli Raita

K e b a b s

Mooli Methi Bream, Mooli Kachumber	 42
Mutton Seekh Kebab, BBQ Imli Chutney	 19
Bharwan Mirch Kebab, Achari Nimbu Raita vg•	 16

Haryali Rabbit Keema Cheela	 17
Mooli Bun Kebab, Lasooni Methi Chutney v 	 17
Lamb Shami Bun Kebab, Lahori Chutney	 18

Shahi Patiala Tandoori Masala Lamb Chops	 69
Original BBQ Butter Chicken Chops	 28
Dunghar Paneer Tikka, Kaju Masala v	 18

Ajwaini Wild Prawns, Hari Chutney 	 45
Lasooni Salmon Tikka, Masala Jeera Raita	 26
Badami Chicken Tikka, Hari Badam Chutney	 26

 S i g r i  &  Ta w a  

 Ta n d o o r  

Achari Karahi Chicken 	 28
Guinea Fowl Changezi 	 33
Ranjit Shahi Lobster Curry 	 65
Shahi Patiala Suckling Lamb Raan Serves 2-4    	 95

Matka Beliram Lamb Curry  	 36
Malai Morel Mattar v	 32
Patiala Dum Aloo Anda 	 20
Shahi Patiala Atta Chicken 	 45

M a t k a  &  K a r a h i 

v vegetarian    -    vg vegan     -    vg• vegan option
Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns, including risk of cross contamination.

We charge £3 per guest for unlimited filtered Belu water. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.



Selection of Papads 
Hari Aam Chutney, BBQ Imli Chutney, Mooli Raita

Paan Patta & Kala Channa Chaat 
Chilli Cheese Pakode, Tamatar Chutney

Ajwaini Wild Prawn, Hari Chutney
Original BBQ Butter Chicken Chop  

Add Shahi Patiala Tandoori Masala Lamb Chop, 23 per piece

Matka Beliram Lamb Curry 
Or

Guinea Fowl Changezi
Or

Punjabi Methi Prawn Curry

Add Ranjit Shahi Lobster Curry, 65 to share

For the table
Methi Gobhi & Channa Biryani, Boondi Palak Raita  

Served with Ma ki Dal, Shakarkand Saag & Bread Basket

Mango Angoori Rasmalai, Mango Mousse 
Or

Banana, Peanut & Dark Chocolate Kheer

 V e g e t a r i a n  9 5  

Selection of Papads 
Hari Aam Chutney, BBQ Imli Chutney, Mooli Raita

Paan Patta & Kala Channa Chaat 
Chilli Cheese Pakode, Tamatar Chutney

Mooli Bun Kebab, Lasooni Methi Chutney
Dunghar Paneer Tikka, Kaju Masala

Add Bharwan Mirch Kebab, Achari Nimbu Raita, 16

Amritsari Channa 
Or

Malai Morel Mattar
Or

Patiala Dum Aloo Anda

For the table
Methi Gobhi & Channa Biryani, Boondi Palak Raita

Served with Ma ki Dal, Shakarkand Saag & Bread Basket

Mango Angoori Rasmalai, Mango Mousse
Or

Banana, Peanut & Dark Chocolate Kheer

F e a s t  M e n u s

 N o n - V e g e t a r i a n  10 0  

 Available for groups of 4 or more

Selection of Papads 
Hari Aam Chutney, BBQ Imli Chutney, Mooli Raita

Achari Duck Chaat, Masala Mathi
Punjabi Salad

Beetroot Raj Kachori Chaat
Haryali Rabbit Keema Cheela

Ajwaini Wild Prawns, Hari Chutney

Shahi Patiala Atta Chicken
Shahi Patiala Suckling Lamb Raan

Served with Kesari Pilau, Ma ki Dal, Baingan ka Bharta, 
Shakarkand Saag, Warqi Naan & Sirka Pyaz Kulcha

Banana, Peanut & Dark Chocolate Kheer
Gulab Jamun, Badami Pista Rabri

S h a h i  Pa t i a l a  R a a n  &  A t t a  C h i ck  e n  F e a s t  125

Wine Pairing 60
Groups up to 6

Please speak to your server regarding any allergy concerns, including risk of cross contamination.

We charge £3 per guest for unlimited filtered Belu water. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.


